18.5”Projected capacitive Multi-Touch Monitor（1920*1080）
Products application：
‧ POS Terminal
‧ Industrial PC
‧ Kiosk
‧ Gaming
‧ Medical apparatus
‧ Personal computer
‧ Mobile GPS
‧ Office automation
‧ Security system of the house
‧ Car-mounted amusement
‧ Military equipment
‧ Communicate
Order information： Touch interface： Mount type：
AIM-TMPCTU185-R03W USB（Multi-Touch*10）
VESA （Without Stand）
AIM-TMPCTU185-R04W RS232（Single-Touch）
AIM-TMOPPCTU185-R03W USB（Multi-Touch*10）
Embedded（Open Frame）
AIM-TMOPPCTU185-R04W RS232（Single-Touch）
AIM-TMPCTU185-R03W A USB（Multi-Touch*10）
Foldable Stand（1.4kg）
AIM-TMPCTU185-R04W A RS232（Single-Touch）
AIM-TMPCTU185-R03W P USB（Multi-Touch*10）